DAMRONS HALF

Owned By:
Don McCutchen

1995
1997
1999

1995

TRACK

World Hunt Champion
World Hunt Grand Champion
South Carolina State Grand Champion

Hound of the Year =~ Champion

Little Pack Rabbit Champion
Little Pack Bench Champion
Little Pack Grand Rabbit Champion
Little Pack Grand Bench Champion

Reserve




